
R
E
L
A
C
I
O
N
 

DE 
P
R
O
C
E
S
O
S
 

DE 
C
O
M
P
R
A
S
 
M
E
N
O
R
E
S
 

M
E
S
 

DE 
N
O
V
I
E
M
B
R
E
 

2023 
Fecha 

P
R
O
C
E
S
O
 

NO. 
D
E
S
C
R
I
P
C
I
O
N
 

S
U
P
L
I
D
O
R
 

ACTIVIDAD 
o/c 

V
A
L
O
R
 

28/11/2023| 
I
T
S
C
-
D
A
F
-
C
M
-
2
0
2
3
-
0
0
4
2
 

|Contratacion 
de 

maontaje 
XV 

graduacion 
JOEL 

German 
Presenta, 

SRL 
Bienes,Servicios 

ITSC-2023-00167 
795,072.20 

13/11/2023| 
I
T
S
C
-
D
A
F
-
C
M
-
2
0
2
3
-
0
0
4
3
 

(Adquisicion 
de 

articulos 
decoraciones 

de 
navidad 

*
 

Lila 
comercial 

RD, 
SRL. 

Bienes, 
servicios 

1TSC-2023-00157 
200,681.42 

23/11/2023| 
I
T
S
C
-
D
A
F
-
C
M
-
2
0
2
3
-
0
0
4
7
 

[Adquisicion 
de 

batas 
de 

enfermeria 
para 

e
c
o
n
o
m
a
t
o
 
-
 

Distribuidora 
Ricca 

E 
Sana 

DI 
M.C., 

SRL 
Bienes, 

servicios 
1TSC-2023-00166 

531,000.00 

29/11/2023| 
I
T
S
C
-
D
A
F
-
C
M
-
2
0
2
3
-
0
0
4
6
 

|Adquisicion 
de 

toneres 
y 

materiales 
gastable 

de 
oficina 

7 
(Centroxpert 

STE, 
SRL. 

Servicios 
1TSC-2023-00170 

212,000.21 

29/11/2023| 
I
T
S
C
-
D
A
F
-
C
M
-
2
0
2
3
-
0
0
4
6
 

|Adquisicion 
de 

toneres 
y 

materiales 
gastable 

de 
oficina 

v 
[Compu 

Office 
Dominicana, 

SRL. 
Bienes,Servicios 

1TSC-2023-00171 
738,429.93 

29/11/2023| 
I
T
S
C
-
D
A
F
-
C
M
-
2
0
2
3
-
0
0
4
6
 

|Adquisicion 
de 

toneres 
y 

materiales 
gastable 

de 
oficina 

Offitek, 
SRL 

Bienes, 
Servicios 

1TSC-2023-00169 
107,195.92 

29/11/2023| 
I
T
S
C
-
D
A
F
-
C
M
-
2
0
2
3
-
0
0
4
6
 

icion 
de 

toneres 
y 
materiales 

gastable 
de 

oficina 
/ 

Suplidora 
Renma, 

SRL. 
Bienes,Servicios 

1TSC-2023-00168 
216,954.80 

2,801,334.48 

V 
— 

G
 

R
o
s
a
r
i
o
 
Martinez 

E
n
c
a
r
g
a
d
a
 
d
e
p
a
r
t
a
m
e
n
t
o
 

de 
c
o
m
p
r
a
s
 

y 
contrataciones 


